
Breakƒast Served
All Day!

INN-CREDIBLE ITEMS SUPREME ITEMS

Inn-credible V.I.B.® CHOOSE 4 DIFFERENT ITEMS 
TO CREATE YOUR OWN 

VILLAGE INN BREAKFAST. 

=VILLAGE INN FAVORITES

CHICKEN-FRIED 
STEAK & EGGS

Classic BREAKFASTS

ULTIMATE 
SKILLET

$15.75

Sugar-free maple-flavored  
syrups are available. (10-180 cal)  
Substitute egg whites.  
(subtract 100 cal)

Signature SKILLETS
Served with your choice of toast (270-350 cal),  
English muffin (170 cal) or three made-from- 
scratch buttermilk pancakes. (300 cal)  
Substitute egg whites. (subtracts 100 cal)
Try any skillet on hash browns or  
grits for no additional charge.

 ​​ULTIMATE SKILLET*   
Country potatoes topped with scrambled eggs,  
two bacon strips, two sausage links, diced ham, mushrooms, green 
peppers, onions, tomatoes and melted cheeses. (1180 cal)   $15.25

CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK SKILLET*  Country 
potatoes topped with scrambled eggs, savory chicken-fried steak 
and onions topped with country sausage gravy. (1310 cal)  $15.00

CALIFORNIA SKILLET*  Country potatoes topped 
with scrambled eggs, bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, onions, fresh 
spinach, Swiss cheese, hollandaise sauce and avocado slices.  
(1200 cal)  $15.50

HARVEST VEGGIE SKILLET*  Country potatoes 
topped with scrambled eggs, onions, mushrooms, green and red 
peppers, tomatoes, fresh spinach and melted cheese.  
(910 cal)  $14.25

BIG COUNTRY SKILLET*  Country potatoes, chopped 
country sausage, bacon, onions, red peppers, mushrooms, 
Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses topped with country sausage 
gravy and scrambled eggs. (1240 cal)  $15.00

RAGIN’ CAJUN SKILLET* Country potatoes topped 
with bacon, andouille sausage, onion, peppers, garlic, cheese, 
hollandaise sauce, scrambled eggs and Cajun seasoning.  
(1280 cal)  $16.00

STEAK & EGGS SKILLET* Country potatoes topped 
with fajita-style steak, mushrooms, tomatoes, red peppers, onions, 
cheese and scrambled eggs. (1193 cal)  $17.00

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. *Hamburger, steaks and eggs are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Consult your physician or public health officer for further information. The following major food 
allergens are used as ingredients: Milk, Egg, Fish, Crustacean Shellfish, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, and Sesame. Please notify staff for more information about these ingredients. 398084

ADD AN ADDITIONAL  
INN-CREDIBLE ITEM  

FOR ONLY $2.00

ADD AN ADDITIONAL  
SUPREME ITEM  

FOR ONLY $2.00
Limit 7 items. Please no INN-Credible V.I.B. sharing.

Substitute a Supreme item for only $2.00
• �SMALL CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK  

WITH COUNTRY SAUSAGE GRAVY (280 cal)

• �CHICKEN STRIPS WITH SYRUP  
OR COUNTRY GRAVY (330/280 cal)

• �1/2 HAM STEAK (120 cal)

• �3 CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES (540 cal)

• �1/3 BURGER PATTY* (380 cal)

• �1/2 WAFFLE WITH STRAWBERRY SAUCE (320 cal)

• �1/2 WAFFLE WITH BLUEBERRY SAUCE (360 cal)

Eggs & Meats
• �SCRAMBLED EGGS* (220 cal)

• �2-EGG CHEESE OMELETTE* (200-300 cal)

• �2 SAUSAGE LINKS (160 cal)

• �1 HOUSE-MADE SAUSAGE PATTY (230 cal)

• �2 BACON STRIPS (60 cal)

• �2 TURKEY SAUSAGE (100 cal)

• �2 EGG WHITES* (120 cal)

Breads & Grains
• �TOAST (270-350 cal)

• �ENGLISH MUFFIN (170 cal)

• �BISCUIT WITH COUNTRY  
SAUSAGE GRAVY (330 cal)

• �GRITS (180 cal)

Griddle Greats
• �2 PIECES OF FRENCH TOAST (260 cal)

• �1 STRAWBERRY CRÊPE (350 cal)

• �1/2 BELGIAN WAFFLE (220 cal)

• �3 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (300 cal)

Potatoes & Fruit
• �COUNTRY POTATOES (420 cal)

• �GOLDEN HASH BROWNS (220 cal)

• �FRESH FRUIT (45 cal)

• �SLICED TOMATOES (15 cal)

 ​​1/2 LB CHICKEN-FRIED  
STEAK & EGGS*  Smothered in savory  
country sausage gravy. Served with scrambled eggs, hash browns 
and your choice of toast, English muffin or three  
made-from-scratch buttermilk pancakes. (1350-1530 cal)  $15.50

MEAT LOVER’S BREAKFAST*  Two bacon strips, 
two sausage links and grilled ham steak. Served with scrambled 
eggs, choice of toast, English muffin or three made-from-scratch 
buttermilk pancakes.(870-1350 cal)  $15.50

CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS*  Served with 
scrambled eggs, hash browns and your choice of toast, English 
muffin or three made-from-scratch buttermilk pancakes.  
(680-1040 cal)  $15.50

HAM STEAK & EGGS*  Ham steak served with 
scrambled eggs, hash browns and choice of toast, English muffin  
or three made-from-scratch buttermilk pancakes.  
(1070-1250 cal)  $15.00

BACON OR SAUSAGE & EGGS*  Four bacon strips, 
four sausage links, two sausage patties or turkey sausage. Served 
with scrambled eggs, hash browns and your choice of toast, 
English muffin or three scratch-made buttermilk pancakes.  
(730-1270 cal)  $13.75

BISCUITS & GRAVY WITH EGGS*  House-made 
sausage patties inside two buttermilk biscuits, topped with savory 
country sausage gravy. Served with scrambled eggs and hash 
browns. (1580 cal)  $14.50

EGGS BENEDICT*  Two poached eggs and smoked ham 
over a toasted English muffin, topped with hollandaise. Served with 
hash browns. (820 cal)  $13.25

MAGNOLIA BENEDICT*  Half of a Belgian waffle 
topped with crispy fried chicken breast, scrambled eggs and 
hollandaise sauce. Served with hash browns. (1185 cal)  $13.75

FRIED GREEN TOMATO BENEDICT*  Two eggs 
and avocado on fried green tomato slices, topped with hollandaise 
sauce. Served with hash browns. (930 cal)  $13.50

AVOCADO GARDEN TOAST*  Wheat toast topped 
with avocado, mixed greens, and diced tomatoes drizzled 
with balsamic vinaigrette and sprinkled with everything bagel 
seasoning. Served with scrambled eggs and fresh fruit.  
(1185 cal) $13.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICH*  Scrambled eggs covered 
in American cheese, stacked and topped with your choice of bacon, 
sausage patty or ham on a toasted brioche bun served with hash 
browns. (580 cal)  $13.50

Griddle FAVORITES

STRAWBERRY-BANANA
SUPREME FRENCH TOAST

Sugar-free maple-flavored syrup available. (10-180 cal)  
Add: strawberry, blueberry or strawberry-banana topping and whipped cream. (120-270 cal) for $2.00

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE COMBO*  Scrambled 
eggs, three made-from-scratch buttermilk pancakes with two 
bacon strips or two sausage links. (960-1060 cal)  $12.50

FRENCH TOAST COMBO*  Scrambled eggs, four 
slices of vanilla-battered French toast with two bacon strips or two 
sausage links. (820-930 cal)  $13.00

BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO*  Scrambled eggs, and a 
Belgian waffle with two bacon strips or two sausage links.  
(710-820 cal)  $12.50

DOUBLE-BLUEBERRY PANCAKES  Three 
buttermilk pancakes with blueberries, topped with blueberry sauce 
and whipped cream. Served with two bacon strips or sausage links. 
(1000-1100 cal)  $12.50

 ​​STRAWBERRY CRÊPES COMBO   
Two strawberries and cream crêpes, topped with fresh strawberry 
slices and whipped cream. Served with hash browns and two 
bacon strips or two sausage links. (960-1060 cal)   $14.75

 ​​STRAWBERRY-BANANA SUPREME 
FRENCH TOAST  Four slices of vanilla-battered French 
toast topped with sweet supreme cream, fresh strawberries and 
sliced bananas. (850 cal)  $14.25

Three-Egg OMelettes

COUNTRY MUSIC
STAR OMELETTE

Served with hash browns and your choice of toast (270-350 cal), English muffin (170 cal) or three made-from-scratch buttermilk pancakes. (300 cal) 
Substitute egg whites. (subtracts 150 cal)

DENVER OMELETTE*  Diced ham, fresh green peppers 
and onions, topped with melted cheese. (650 cal)  $13.50

FRESH SPINACH & BACON OMELETTE*  Fresh 
spinach, bacon and diced onions, topped with Swiss cheese and 
hollandaise sauce. (870 cal)  $15.00

CALIFORNIA OMELETTE*  Diced avocado, bacon and 
mushrooms topped with Swiss cheese.  (1410 cal)  $14.25

KITCHEN SINK OMELETTE*  Onions, peppers, 
mushrooms, ham, bacon, sausage, tomatoes and melted cheese. 
(1410 cal)  $16.00

COWBOY STEAK OMELETTE* Fajita-style steak, 
mushrooms, tomatoes, red peppers, and onions. Topped with 
melted cheese. (785 cal) $17.00

CAJUN SUNRISE OMELETTE* Bacon, andouille 
sausage, onions, peppers, and garlic. Topped with melted cheese, 
hollandaise sauce and Cajun seasoning. (735 cal) $16.50

GARDEN MEDLEY OMELETTE* Onions, 
mushrooms, green and red peppers, tomatoes, and fresh spinach, 
topped with melted cheese. (475 cal) $13.75

 ​​COUNTRY MUSIC STAR OMELETTE*   
House-made sausage, diced ham and onions, topped with  
cheddar and Monterey Jack cheeses, country sausage gravy  
and bacon. (960 cal)   $14.75

$11.00
ADD FOR $1 EACH

• �ONIONS (5 cal)
• �MUSHROOMS (5 cal)
• �ARTICHOKES (5 cal)

• �GREEN PEPPERS (5 cal)
• �TOMATOES (5 cal)
• �RED PEPPERS (5 cal)

• �FRESH SPINACH (5 cal)
• �HOLLANDAISE SAUCE (180 cal)
• �BROCCOLI (5 cal)

ADD FOR $1.50 EACH
• �BACON (30 cal) • �SAUSAGE (140 cal) • �HAM (35 cal) • �DICED CHICKEN (60 cal) • �AVOCADO (80 cal)

• �ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE AND GARLIC (240 cal) • �FAJITA-STYLE STEAK* (195 cal)

• �JALAPEÑOS (5 cal)
• �COUNTRY GRAVY (40 cal)

Made with three eggs, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses. (380 cal)
Create Your Own Omelette



ALL-AMERICAN
CHEESEBURGER*

TURKEY BACON
AVOCADO MELT

Beverages

Add-ons

=VILLAGE INN FAVORITES

Garden SOUPS & SALADS

  Online Ordering  
& Delivery

VILLAGEINN.COM
available At

Crush BURGERS

Mix & Match  
PERFECT PAIRINGS

Dinner Sides

ASK YOUR SERVER WHAT’S FRESH & AVAILABLE.
Bring home a whole pie today!

Homestyle DINNERS

DOUBLE-
DECKER CLUB

POT ROAST

Satisƒying SANDWICHES
Served with your choice of seasoned french fries (370 cal), fresh coleslaw (140 cal), fresh fruit (45 cal), side garden salad (125-285 cal) or cup of soup. (45-210 cal)

GROWN-UP GRILLED CHEESE  American, cheddar, 
Monterey Jack and mozzarella cheeses, bacon and grilled tomato 
slices on parmesan-crusted bread. (650 cal)  $12.75

 ​​DOUBLE-DECKER CLUB  Hand-carved turkey 
breast, ham, bacon and American cheese, with tomato, lettuce and 
mayo on toasted bread. (880 cal)   $14.00

Burgers are served with lettuce, tomato, red onions and pickles on a grilled brioche bun. Choose from seasoned french fries (370 cal),  
fresh coleslaw (140 cal), fresh fruit (45 cal), side garden salad (125-285 cal) or cup of soup. (45-210 cal)

ALL-AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER*   
1/3 lb. burger topped with choice of American, Swiss, pepper jack, 
cheddar, mozzarella, or crumbled bleu cheese. 
(710-810 cal)   $13.00  | Make it a triple*. (adds 710-810 cal) +$1.00

 ​​ALL-WORLD CHEESEBURGER®*   
1/2 lb. burger topped with American and Swiss cheeses, bacon, 
onion rings and Thousand Island dressing. (1480 cal)   $15.75

PATTY MELT*  1/3 lb. burger with sautéed onions and 
American and Swiss cheeses on grilled marbled rye bread. 
 (930 cal)  $13.50

• �2 FRIED ONION RINGS 
 (70 cal)   $1.00

• �AVOCADO 
 (80 cal)   $1.50

• �2 BACON STRIPS 
 (60 cal)   $1.50

• �GARLIC-GRILLED ONIONS 
 (80 cal)   $1.00

• �GARLIC-GRILLED MUSHROOMS 
 (80 cal)   $1.00

• �FRIED EGG* 
 (110 cal)   $1.50

 ​​CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES   
Chicken tenders served with french fries, your choice of side  
and a biscuit. (950-1240 cal)   $14.00 

1/2 LB CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK   
Smothered in sausage gravy, served with mashed  
potatoes and gravy, choice of side and a biscuit.  
(1440-1730 cal)  $14.25 

FISH & CHIPS    
Golden-fried cod with tartar sauce, french fries,  
choice of side and Texas toast.  (1130-1420 cal)  $14.75 

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES Hand-breaded chicken 
breast, on a waffle dusted with powdered sugar and served with 
warm maple syrup and your choice of side.  
(640-1025 cal)  $14.00 

ALL-YOU-CAN-EAT FRIDAY FISH FRY   
Fried whitefish with tartar sauce, french fries and coleslaw. 
 (1310 cal)  $16.50

POT ROAST   
Served with mashed potatoes and gravy, choice of side  
and Texas toast. (790-1080 cal)  $15.00

• �FRESH BROCCOLI (25 cal)
• �GREEN BEANS (90 cal)
• �FRESH COLESLAW (140 cal)
• �CUP OF SOUP (45-210 cal)

• �SEASONED FRENCH FRIES (370 cal)
• �MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY (160-180 cal)
• �COUNTRY POTATOES (420 cal)
• �FRIED GREEN TOMATOES (120 cal)

PICK 2: 1/2 Sandwich | Garden Salad (125-285 cal) 
Cup of Soup (45-210 cal) $13.50
• �TURKEY BACON AVOCADO MELT (430 cal)

• �GROWN-UP GRILLED CHEESE (320 cal)

• �MARBLED RYE REUBEN SANDWICH  (340 cal)

Add a Slice of Classic Fruit Pie $4

 ​​CLASSY COBB SALAD   
Chicken breast, bacon, avocado, hard-boiled egg,  
tomato and crumbled bleu cheese on mixed greens  
and your choice of dressing. (680-950 cal)   $13.50

CELEBRITY CHEF SALAD   
Turkey breast, ham, cheddar, tomato, hard-boiled  
egg and croutons on mixed greens and  
your choice of dressing. (620-950 cal)  $13.50

SOUP OF THE DAY   
Cup (45-210 cal)  $4.00   |   Bowl (90-410  cal)  $5.00   
Ask about our daily soup selection.

Complimentary refills on coffee,  
iced coffee, tea and soft drinks.

COFFEE & TEA
PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE  $3.50 
REGULAR (5 cal)  |    DECAFFEINATED (0 cal)

ICED COFFEE  $4.50 
REGULAR (5 cal)  |    FRENCH VANILLA (170 cal) 
RICH CARAMEL (180 cal)  |    MOCHA (170 cal)

HOT TEA (0 cal)   $3.50  |    ICED TEA (5 cal)   $3.50 
ICED TEA ‘N LEMONADE (80 cal)   $3.75

SOFT DRINKS & LEMONADE  (0-170 cal)    $3.50

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE  (180 cal)    $3.75

JUICE  $4.00
ORANGE (250 cal)  |    CRANBERRY (310 cal) 
GRAPEFRUIT (210 cal)  |    APPLE (250 cal) 
TOMATO (170 cal)

HOT CHOCOLATE  (230 cal)    $3.50

MILK   $5.50
REGULAR (290 cal)  |    CHOCOLATE (500 cal)

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. *Hamburger, steaks and eggs are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Consult your physician or public health officer 
for further information. 398084

TURKEY BACON AVOCADO MELT  Hand-carved 
turkey breast with bacon, avocado, pepper jack cheese, red onion, 
tomato and mayo on grilled wheat bread. (860 cal)  $14.50

CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH  Chicken-fried 
chicken breast, cheddar and Monterey Jack cheeses and two 
bacon strips on a grilled brioche bun with ranch.  (1030 cal)  $13.75

BACON LOVER’S BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo 
on toasted bread.  (500 cal)  $13.50   
Made with fried green tomatoes (+110 cal) $14.50

MARBLED RYE REUBEN  Hand-shredded corned beef, 
sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and Thousand Island on grilled rye.   
(690 cal)  $13.25

CRISPY COD SANDWICH  Crispy and delicious 
golden-fried cod topped with coleslaw on a grilled brioche bun. 
Served with tartar sauce. (820 cal)  $13.25

• �SIDE GARDEN SALAD (125-285 cal)
• �FRESH FRUIT (45 cal)
• �ONION RINGS (220 cal)




